Winona Sportsmen's Club

Monday Trap League Scores
Week:4

Team Scores

Mainstream |
Mainstream I

Rossin Construction
Todd's Refrigeration
Stonewall Creek
Lakeview Masters
Chester Pozanc Trucking
Ryan Windows and Siding
Andy's Orphans

Keen Clay Busters
Bonnie Rae's

Merchants Bank
WinCraft Inc.

Two Dogs

Alpha Fox Firearms
Rockie Hill Bison

DCM Tech.

Kendell Lumber Rollingstone

Week HC Yd Overall

6/3/19

228
224
230
219
224
222
214
201
212
214
198
203
199
205
204
187
190
162

26
26
25
25
24
24
22
22
21
20
21
20
20
19
19
19
19
18

909
906
893
887
881
867
837
817
817
812
808
796
792
787
780
769
767
712

Hunter Brown

Jeff Stingl

Dwight Keenan
Christian Rossin

Top Guns

50/50 @ 25 yds
49/50 @ 26 yds
49/50 @ 20 yds
48/50 @ 25 yds

Mick Fort 48/50 @ 25 yds
Jr. Pozanc 48/50 @ 24 yds
Jr. Pozanc 48/50 @ 22 yds
25 Straight
Hunter Brown @ 25 yds
Matt Durnen @ 20 yds
Dean Neumann @ 16 yds
Dwight Keenan @ 16 yds
Hunter Brown @ 16 yds
Jeff Stingl @ 16 yds
Jr. Pozanc @ 16 yds
Kim Rine @ 16 yds
Mick Fort @ 16 yds
Paul Jandt @ 16 yds
Sam Bailey @ 16 yds
Tom Rossin @ 16 yds



