## Winona Sportsmen's Club Monday Trap League Scores

Week:4 6/3/19

<u>Team Scores</u>	Week HC Yd Overall		Top Guns		
Mainstream I	228	26	909	Hunter Brown	50/50 @ 25 yds
Mainstream II	224	26	906	Jeff Stingl Dwight Keenan Christian Rossin	49/50 @ 26 yds 49/50 @ 20 yds
Rossin Construction	230	25	893		48/50 @ 25 yds
Todd's Refrigeration	219	25	887	Mick Fort	48/50 @ 25 yds
Stonewall Creek	224	24	881	Jr. Pozanc Jr. Pozanc	48/50 @ 24 yds 48/50 @ 22 yds
Lakeview Masters	222	24	867		.,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,
Chester Pozanc Trucking	214	22	837	<u>25 Str</u>	aight
Ryan Windows and Siding	201	22	817	Hunter Brown	@ 25 yds
Andy's Orphans	212	21	817	Matt Durnen	@ 20 yds
Keen Clay Busters	214	20	812	Dean Neumann	@ 16 yds
Bonnie Rae's	198	21	808	Dwight Keenan Hunter Brown	@ 16 yds @ 16 yds
Merchants Bank	203	20	796	Jeff Stingl Jr. Pozanc Kim Rine Mick Fort	@ 16 yds
WinCraft Inc.	199	20	792		@ 16 yds
Two Dogs	205	19	787		@ 16 yds @ 16 yds
Alpha Fox Firearms	204	19	780	Paul Jandt	@ 16 yds
Rockie Hill Bison	187	19	769	Sam Bailey	@ 16 yds
DCM Tech.	190	19	767	Tom Rossin	@ 16 yds
Kendell Lumber Rollingstone	162	18	712		